PROJECT NAME:       QUANTITY:                                 TYPE:
ORDERING CODE:
SYP605
SYRIOS PRO
PENDANT/CATENARY
SYP605
Rev. 05/02/25
LUMINIS.COM

260 Labrosse, Pointe-Claire (QC) Canada  H9R 5L5
© 2025 Acuity Brands Lighting Canada, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 4
ORDERING CODE
NOTES
*- Denotes a required field
1- Delivered lumens with all channels turned on. RGBW uses DMX512/RDM as a control input. Available only with
30K, 40K. Not available with 347, 480 or HVOLT.
2- Not available with ESL, SL, HL.
3- For IDA certification compliance, luminaire must be ordered with 3000K or warmer.
4- 37˚ x 80˚.
5- Lumen conversion factor (LCF) 0.9.
6- Not available with HL.
7- Painted to match fixture color.
8- Available only with STM.
9- Not available with 480V, HVOLT, CAT3, REM7.
10- Remote mount 50ft - 12” (305mm) square enclosure with access cover. The remote enclosure must be interior
(cable by others). Not available with 347V, 480V, HVOLT, NLTAIR2, CAT3.
11- Contact factory to coordinate custom matching color.
12- Specify RAL number.
13- Faux wood finish not applied to driver housing, lens frame or accessories. Additional delay required. Not
compatible with marine grade paint or natatorium suitable.
14- Marine grade paint for harsh, coastal environment and exposure to salt water. Additional delay required.
15- Available only in WHT and BKT.
*SERIES *DOWNLIGHT OUTPUT *DOWNLIGHT DISTRIBUTION CCT3 *VOLTAGE DOWNLIGHT LENS
SYP605 Static White
L1L20 2249 lm / 21w
L1L35 3732 lm / 39w
L1L50 4900 lm / 58w
RGBW
L1RGBW 349 lm / 24w1,6
True Amber
L1LK2A 562 lm / 9w5
Delivered lumens calculated at 4000K/80CRI except for
RGBW and amber. Flood optic distribution. Typical power
consumption. Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
NR Narrow optic 11̊
FLD Flood optic 30˚
VWD Very wide optic 55˚
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
HVOLT 347V-480V
MVOLT 120V-277V
ESL Elliptical spread lens4,6
SL Solite lens5,6
Static White
L1L25 2403 lm / 19w
L1L45 4400 lm / 39w
L1L60 6105 lm / 63w
True Amber
L1LK3A 662 lm / 9w6
Delivered lumens calculated at 4000K/80CRI except for
amber. Type V distribution. Typical power consumption.
Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
LD1 Type I distribution2
LD2 Type II distribution2
LD3 Type III distribution2
LD5 Type V distribution2
Required field for
all outputs except
True amber.
Very Narrow Distribution
L1L06 661 lm / 15w
Delivered lumens calculated at 4000K/80CRI. Very
narrow optic distribution. Typical power consumption.
Refer to LCF table for outputs at other CCTs.
VNR Very narrow optic 6º
DOWNLIGHT LOUVERS *MOUNTING SUSPENSION LENGTH CONDUIT COVER MOUNTING ACCESSORY CONTROLS